ACES:
Advanced Cable Engineering System
ACES
ADVANCED CABLE ENGINEERING SYSTEM
A unique software tool to help
engineers select the optimal cable
design along with the associated
accessories.

OPGW COMPLETE SYSTEM
Bill of material
# Name Type Code Unit Count Link
1. Cables
1.1 Optical Ground Wire
OPGW AP 36U (3x12) 15.7mm
123kA²·s 130kN
Incab America LLC
Aluminium Pipe
ft 6,182 Link
2. Optical closure
2.1 Optical Closure for OPGW
6,5''x17'' COYOTE® Dome
Closure for OPGW with Stainless
Steel Bu�er tubes
Preformed line products
COYW617S001 piece 3 Link
2.2 Splice Tray
Preformed line products
80806033 piece 6
2.3
60 mm Heat Shrink Splice Protectors, 12
pack Preformed line products
8003509 pack 12
2.4
"FIBERLIGN® CABLE Storage 2 for
OPGW, 60"" Loop" Preformed line products
80061195 piece 3
2.5
"COYOTE® Defender 2 for 6,5"" Dome
applications, Galvanized Steel 7 Gauge" Preformed line products
80061194 piece 3
2.6 FIBERLIGN® Lattice Tower Clamp
Preformed line products
7000400 piece 2 Link
2.7 201 Stainless Steel Band in Tote 3/4” x .030 x 100 ft
ISO Stainless
BA206T piece 1 Link
2.8 201 Stainless Steel Buckles 3/4”. 100 per Box
ISO Stainless
BU256 pack 1 Link
3. Armature
3.1 Suspension Bolted for OPGW Cushion Clamp, Single
Preformed line products
4700109 piece 3 Link
3.2 Anchor Shackle
Preformed line products
AS-5L piece 9
3.3 Y-Clevis Eye 90
Preformed line products
YC-5207 piece 3 Link
3.4 Grounding wire
Preformed line products
710010205 piece 9
3.5 Lattice Tower Ground Clamp adapter
Preformed line products
700011045 piece 2
3.6 Downlead Cushion
Preformed line products
8003269H1 piece 16 Link
3.7 Downlead Cushion
Preformed line products
8003269LTC1 piece 8 Link
3.8 Spiral Vibration Damper Standart mass
Preformed line products
5050106 piece 16 Link
4. Uncategorized
4.1 U Bolt Dead End
Preformed line products
2801314 pc 4
5. Download bill of materials
     of cable and accessories in one
     click!